

Misc. Case - 245 of 2024.

Order Dated: 28.08.2024

Today the record is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files petition, Let it be kept with the record.

Due to the resolution of the Local Bar, case is adjourned.

Fix 24-01-2025 for appearance.

D/C

JM,2nd Court,
Howrah.