

Misc case 245 of 2024

Order dated 24.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance  
Petitioner files hazira  
OP files Vakalatnama and a time petition  
Fix 16.04.2025 for interim hearing and filing WO,affidavit  
in the meantime

D/C

-----